

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1605 OF 2008

EVEREST FINCAP PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR,L.BRADBURY MILLS LTD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH C.A. NO.1658 OF 2008

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 23/04/2014 These Matters were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Farid F. Karachiwala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, AOR

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications for early  
hearing tomorrow (24.04.2014) instead of 25th April, 2014.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)  
Assistant Registrar