

ÈITEM NO.601

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1605 OF 2008

EVEREST FINCAP PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR,L.BRADBURY MILLS LTD

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

WITH

I.A. No.5 in Civil Appeal NO. 1658 of 2008

(for directions)

Date: 06/05/2014

These IAs in Appeals were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rohington Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sethi, Adv.  
Ms. Swapnil Khatri, Adv.  
for Mr. Farid F. Karachiwala,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev anand, Adv.  
Mr. Shubham Tripathi, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Ray, Adv.  
Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At joint request, list these applications on

09.05.2014.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Assistant Registrar